
MG7TM
MINI-GAP
FLANGE SPREADER

SPREADING FORCE:  6.8T (68kN) per tool
     or 13.6 T (136 kN)  
    in pairs (as recommended)
SPREADING DISTANCE:  2.0mm - 27.0mm 
    (0.08” - 1.06”)
TOOL WEIGHT:  5.0kg (11.02lb)
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KIT COMPONENTS

1 x MG7TM Tool
2 x Spreading Bar
1 x Instruction Manual

Product Code: MG7TMSTD

WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS

Tool Weight: 5.0kg (11.02lb)

TOOL CONFIGURATION 1 - CLOSEDTOOL CONFIGURATION 1 - OPEN

49 mm
(1.93")

34 mm
(1.33")

258 mm
(10.14")

444 mm
(17.49")

155 mm
(6.10")

TOOL CONFIGURATION 2 - CLOSEDTOOL CONFIGURATION 2 - OPEN

49 mm
(1.93")

34 mm
(1.33")

258 mm
(10.14")

417 mm
(16.42")

91 mm
(3.58")

27 mm
(1.06")



MG7TM
MINI-GAP FLANGE SPREADER

PARTS LIST AND EXPLODED DRAWING

RANGE OF APPLICATION
By flange type, class and diameter
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070001-01
070054-01
070237-01
301301-01
313401-01
313501-01
403102-01
632001-01
740101-01
740201-01
740301-01
740401-01
740501-01
740601-01
740701-01
740901-01
741101-01
741802-01
742001-01
742101-01
743101-01

READ INSTRUCTION STICKER
QC SEALED STICKER
WRAP STICKER
M6X12 GRUB SCREW
THRUST WASHER
THRUST RACE
SPLIT RING
M8 PLUNGER
CAST LEG LEFT HAND
CAST LEG RIGHT HAND
MAIN BODY
SPLITTER WEDGE
LARGE SPREADING BAR
SMALL SPREADING BAR
DRIVE SCREW
OUTER SLEEVE
8 MM PLUNGER
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
BEARING WASHER
7 MM PLUNGER
COILED SPRING PIN
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